Friends of Ludington State Park

Friends of Ludington State Park is a 501(c)3 non-profit that supports and promotes the Ludington State Park. To that end, donations are accepted that help to maintain and enhance the park facilities and programming.



Please select where you would like your donation utilized:

	Stewardship – Invasive species mgt, trail maintenance and signage, historical structure repairs, trees and erosion control (Note: The Ludington State Park is no longer able to designate specific tress, benches or picnic tables as having been donated by someone or in memory of someone.)			
	Programming Materials and services to allow for the summer entertainment series, environmental education and signage, snowshoeing program			
	Unrestricted – Area of greatest need			
	Other:			
	on Amount: Donation r. Do you wish us to recognize this dor		red on a plaque in t	he Warming:
Name	,			
Addre	ess	City	State	Zip Code
Email	address(es)			
Phone number(s)				
A donation can be made in honor or memory of someone and FLSP will send an acknowledgement of the donation as requested. In Honor In Memory Person's Name:				
Send a	acknowledgement to:			
Name				
Addre	ess	City	State	Zip Code
Fmail	address(es)			

Donations can be made online at FriendsofLudingtonStatePark.org, mailed to Friends of Ludington State Park at P.O. Box 123, Ludington, MI 49431, through the Community Foundation for Mason County Mason-Foundation.org, or dropped off at the Ludington State Park office.

